Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saric Lewington - (794646) - Hatfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.44
2:29.36
2:30.37
2:33.35
2:35.69
2:40.52
2:42.30
2:44.57
2:45.54
2:48.13
2:50.26
2:50.70
2:55.20
2:59.51
3:00.48
3:00.82
3:01.67
3:05.70
3:05.93
3:07.91
3:09.17
3:12.61
3:13.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402
395
387
365
349
318
308
295
290
277
266
264
245
227
224
222
219
205
204
198
194
184
183

WA Pts

Round

m I I I m I mMm I I I ™M

m I I M

Round

Date

09/12/18
17/11/18
17/11/18
13/07/19
30/09/18
04/03/18
19111117
19/03/17
01/10/17
24/06/17
17/12/16
01/10/16
13/03/16
18/07/15
22/03/14
24/11113
04/10/15
14/09/14
16/11/14
17/03/13
21/04/13
15/12/12
06/04/13

Date

Meet
Team Luton 2018 Winter Development Meet
Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018
Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Team Luton Fast and Furious 5

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018

Watford Regional Qualifier

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hatfield Early Season Gala

Watford Regional Qualifier

Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

Hatfield Club Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet

Meet

Venue
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Watford
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Hatfield
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Bletchley
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Littledown

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
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Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Dunstable 3

3
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Hatfield 4

2
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Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2

Club Swam Under Level
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2:44.57
2:50.26
2:50.70
2:55.20
3:01.67
2:59.51
3:05.93
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3:00.48
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13/07/19
09/12/18
17/11/18
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30/09/18
04/03/18
19/11/17
01/10/17
24/06/17
19/03/17
17/12/16
01/10/16
13/03/16
04/10/15
18/07/15
16/11/14
14/09/14
22/03/14
24/11113
21/04/13
06/04/13
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15/12/12

Team Luton Fast and Furious 5
Team Luton 2018 Winter Development Meet
Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018

Watford Regional Qualifier

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hatfield Early Season Gala

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Club Championships 2015

Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hatfield Club Championships

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
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